Datasheet

CSTé

Terminal Type - CST6, Feed Through Terminal block, nominal voltage: 800 V, nominal current: 41 A, Rated cross-section - 6.0 mm?,
connection method: Screw connection, number of connections: 2, cross-section: 0.5 mm? - 10 mm?, mounting type: TS32

Product Accessories

Cover Profile

PCK3

Cover Profile Carrier

UHDD

DIN Rail Perforated

CHS

End Clamp

SCS

SCSN

SCup

SCUSL

SCUDD

SCUN

Height
Width
Thickness :

Height
Thickness :
Length

Height
Width
Thickness :

Height
Length

Height
Width
Length

Height
Length

Height
Width
Length

Height
Width
Length

Height
Width
Length

:28.00 mm
:58.35 mm

1.00 mm

: 74.50 mm

2.00 mm

:55.82 mm

: 15.00 mm
:32.00 mm

1.50 mm

:26.90 mm
:21.00 mm

:31.00 mm
: 8.40 mm
:27.00 mm

1 34.00 mm
144,75 mm

:41.10 mm
: 8.00 mm
:47.50 mm

:50.00 mm
:10.00 mm
:55.60 mm

: 35.50 mm
:9.50 mm
:50.60 mm
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Datasheet since 1963

End Cover

Height  :48.60 mm
EPX Width :2.00 mm
Length  :39.60 mm

Fixed Bridge
-
Height  :20.00 mm ! =
CCLAG-2W Pitch : 8.00 mm '
Length :13.50 mm
Height  :20.00 mm !!!!
CCLA6-10W Pitch  :8.00 mm ™
Length :78.10 mm ‘ \l‘;
—
Height  :20.00 mm !i P
CCLAG-3W Pitch : 8.00 mm ' S

Length :21.60 mm l i

CCLAG-4W Pitch : 8.00 mm
Length :29.70 mm

Height  :20.00 ! |
eig mm |Ql\i'

I
Height  :20.00 mm l Q!
' | -‘!'

CCLAG-5W Pitch : 8.00 mm _ ;
Length :37.70 mm i
Height  :20.00 mm !,!!
CCLAG-6W Pitch : 8.00 mm b !;;
Length  :45.80 mm l ;e
Height  :20.00 mm !‘!|3
CCLAG-7W Pitch  :8.00 mm ‘!‘;!;
|
[

Length  :53.90 mm

Insertion Bridge

Width : 75.60 mm
SLC6-10W Pitch : 8.00 mm
Length :26.00 mm

Width :22.60 mm
SLC6-3W Pitch :8.00 mm
Length :26.00 mm

SLC6-4W Pitch :8.00 mm
Length :26.00 mm

Width : 30.60 mm I
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Insertion Bridge

SLC6-5W

SLC6-6W

SLC6-2W

Marker For Terminal Blocks

LABEL KN8

Partition Plate

BPX

KBXF

Switching Jumper

LSR2.5-6

RSL6

Warning Label

WL6

Marker carriers

GMC

Width
Pitch
Length

Width
Pitch
Length

Width
Pitch
Length

Width

Height
Width
Length

Height
Thickness :
Length

Height
Width

Thickness :
Pitch
Length

Height
Thickness :
Length

Height
Width
Thickness :
Length

: 38.60 mm
:8.00 mm
:26.00 mm

:46.60 mm
:8.00 mm
:26.00 mm

:14.60 mm
:8.00 mm
:26.00 mm

:8.00 mm

:60.00 mm
:3.00 mm
:55.00 mm

:53.40 mm

1.50 mm

: 54.00 mm

:23.00 mm
:5.00 mm

1.20 mm

:8.00 mm
:13.80 mm

:28.00 mm

1.10 mm

:31.00 mm

:48.00 mm
:39.00 mm

1.00 mm

: 38.00 mm

> 4
>4
~

v/
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Marker carriers

SCUDDMLH

SCUNMLH

Height
Width
Length

Height
Width
Length

:71.50 mm
:10.00 mm
:55.60 mm

:53.50 mm
:9.50 mm
:50.60 mm
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